
SOFT STEELS

PART NO. QUANTITY

Company

Address

Country

Comments

VAT-number

Contact person

Telephone

E-Mail

CONTACT INFORMATION

Discounted special offer. The offer can not be changed or combined with other discounts. 
Arno-Remmen AB reserves the right to adjust prices without special notice.

Hjälmarsnäsvägen 4B, SE-681 95 Kristinehamn, SWEDEN
+46 550-159 00

Arno-Remmen AB
order@arno.eu www.arno.eu

SOFT STEELS, 2 tonnes

Bonus offer! When ordering a minimum of 100 pcs (mixed 
lengths), you get your logo + WLL/EWL printed on each soft 
steel, free of charge!

BGV C1
WLL: 2 tonnes
Safety factor: 5:1
Design: Seamless single sleeve 
with steele wire core. Black. 

You are free to mix the different lengths to suit your 
needs. Note that there is a minimum order value of € 100.  

950201W
950201,5W
950202W
950203W
950204W
950206W
950208W

0,5 m
0,75 m

1,0 m
1,5 m

2,0 m
3,0 m
4,0 m

€ 21,411
€ 25,55
€ 25,55
€ 37,85
€ 50,103
€ 76,70
€ 100,85

€ 12,85
€ 15,33
€ 15,33
€ 22,71
€ 30,06
€ 46,02
€ 60,51

PART NO. EWL OFFERPRICE

- 40%

 Shipping is not included. Delivery is normally in 1-2 weeks.

950201W
950201,5W
950202W
950203W
950204W
950206W
950208W


