

## **SOFT STEELS**

Discounted special offer. The offer can not be changed or combined with other discounts. Arno-Remmen AB reserves the right to adjust prices without special notice.

## SOFT STEELS, 2 tonnes

**Bonus offer!** When ordering a minimum of 100 pcs (mixed lengths), you get your logo + WLL/EWL printed on each soft steel, free of charge!

BGV C1 WLL: 2 tonnes Safety factor: 5:1 Design: Seamless single sleeve with steele wire core. Black.



You are free to mix the different lengths to suit your needs. Note that there is a minimum order value of  $\leq$  100.



MULT ST

PART NO.	EWL	PRICE	OFFER
950201W	0,5 m	€ 21,411	€ 12,85
950201,5W	0,75 m	€ 25,55	€ 15,33
950202W	1,0 m	€ 25,55	€ 15,33
950203W	1,5 m	€ 37,85	€ 22,71
950204W	2,0 m	€ <u>50,103</u>	€ 30,06
950206W	3,0 m	€ 76,70	€ 46,02
950208W	4,0 m	€ 100,85	€ 60,51

CONTACT INFORMATION		PART NO.	QUANTITY
Company	VAT-number	950201W	
Address	Contact person	950201,5W	
Country	Telephone	950202W	
		950203W	
	E-Mail	950204W	
		950206W	
Comments		950208W	
			1

Shipping is not included. Delivery is normally in 1-2 weeks.